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West Oak Memorial Gardens
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Interment Fees 
(opening & closing)

Regular Depth

Extra Depth

Cremated Remains (Urn)

Infant Interment

Disinterment Fee (vault a must)

Additional Service Fees
Saturday Interment

Extra Weekend O/C order for next business day

Interment Rights
Internment 

Rights
Care &

Maintenance

Bereavement Authority
of Ontario Consumer

Protection Fee

Total

TotalHST

Infant Lots
Allows for upright monument

Allows for upright monument

Allows for upright monument

Regular Depth (Section H Only)

Extra Depth

Arriving at 2 pm (weekdays)
Arriving at 12 pm (Saturdays)

Backfilling grave with family present
Administration (Transfer) Fee

Inscription (date of death only)
Inscription (additional line)
Flowerbed (up to two lots)

$1,300.00

$1,540.00

 $750.00

 $580.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$5,500.00

 $500.00

 $375.00

  $420.00

$3,480.00

$4,620.00

 $100.00/hr
 $100.00/hr

$200.00
$170.00

$350.00
 $85.00
$350.00

  $280.00

$2,320.00

$3,080.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
$22.10

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

$45.50
$11.05

$45.50

$1,330.00

$1,570.00

$780.00

$610.00

$5,500.00

 $500.00

 $375.00

 $700.00

$5,800.00

$7,700.00

Allows for upright monument
Regular Depth & Prime A1 Section $3,900.00 $2,600.00 - $6,500.00

 $100.00/hr
 $100.00/hr

$200.00
$192.10

$282.50
$73.45

$339.00



West Oak Memorial Gardens
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(Maximum 2 Urns)

(Maximum 2 Urns)

Internment 
Rights

Care &
Maintenance TotalHST

Interment Rights 
(Columbarium Niche)
Two Upper Rows Niche $2,762.50 $487.50 - $3,250.00

Two Lower Rows Niche $2,550.00 $450.00 - $3,000.00

(Opening and closing) Niche
Interment Fees   $250.00  $30.00 -   $280.00

Inscription (Niche) $525.00 - $68.25 $593.25


