

# Price List



**WEST OAK**  
MEMORIAL GARDENS

a division of SVUC

1280 Dundas Street West  
Oakville, Ontario L6M 4H9

[www.westoakmg.ca](http://www.westoakmg.ca)  
[info@westoakmg.ca](mailto:info@westoakmg.ca)

Tel. (905) 827 1647  
Fax (905) 847 9108

Effective January 1, 2026

# West Oak Memorial Gardens

## **Interment Fees (opening & closing)**

		<u>Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee</u>	<u>HST</u>	<u>Total</u>
Regular Depth	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	-	\$1,330.00
Extra Depth	\$1,540.00	\$30.00	-	\$1,570.00
Cremated Remains (Urn)	\$750.00	\$30.00	-	\$780.00
Infant Interment	\$580.00	\$30.00	-	\$610.00
Disinterment Fee (vault a must)	\$5,500.00	-	-	\$5,500.00

## **Additional Service Fees**

Saturday Interment	\$500.00	-	-	\$500.00
Extra Weekend O/C order for next business day	\$375.00	-	-	\$375.00
Arriving at 2 pm (weekdays)	\$100.00/hr	-	-	\$100.00/hr
Arriving at 12 pm (Saturdays)	\$100.00/hr	-	-	\$100.00/hr
Backfilling grave with family present	\$200.00	-	-	\$200.00
Administration (Transfer) Fee	\$170.00	-	\$22.10	\$192.10
Inscription (date of death only)	\$350.00	-	\$45.50	\$282.50
Inscription (additional line)	\$85.00	-	\$11.05	\$73.45
Flowerbed (up to two lots)	\$350.00	-	\$45.50	\$339.00

## **Interment Rights**

	<u>Interment Rights</u>	<u>Care &amp; Maintenance</u>		<u>Total</u>
Infant Lots <i>Allows for upright monument</i>	\$420.00	\$280.00	-	\$700.00
Regular Depth (Section H Only) <i>Allows for upright monument</i>	\$3,480.00	\$2,320.00	-	\$5,800.00
Extra Depth <i>Allows for upright monument</i>	\$4,620.00	\$3,080.00	-	\$7,700.00
Regular Depth & Prime A1 Section <i>Allows for upright monument</i>	\$3,900.00	\$2,600.00	-	\$6,500.00

## West Oak Memorial Gardens

<b><u>Interment Rights (Columbarium Niche)</u></b>	<b><u>Interment Rights</u></b>	<b><u>Care &amp; Maintenance</u></b>	<b><u>HST</u></b>	<b><u>Total</u></b>
Two Upper Rows Niche <i>(Maximum 2 Urns)</i>	\$2,762.50	\$487.50	-	\$3,250.00
Two Lower Rows Niche <i>(Maximum 2 Urns)</i>	\$2,550.00	\$450.00	-	\$3,000.00
<b>Interment Fees <i>(Opening and closing) Niche</i></b>	\$250.00	\$30.00	-	\$280.00
<b>Inscription (Niche)</b>	\$525.00	-	\$68.25	\$593.25